FiberStamp Co., Ltd.
Datasheet
Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM
SFP28 10km Optical Transceiver
Module
Features

Use of controls or adjustment or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous radiation
exposure.
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
FST-25G-18D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1563.05nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-19D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1562.23nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-20D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1561.42nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-21D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1560.61nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-22D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1559.79nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-23D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1558.98nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FiberStamp Co., Ltd.
Datasheet
FST-25G-24D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1558.17nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-25D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1557.36nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-26D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1556.55nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-27D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1555.75nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-28D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1554.94nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-29D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1554.13nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-30D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1553.33nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-31D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1552.52nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-32D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1551.72nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-33D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1550.92nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-34D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1550.12nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-35D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1549.32nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-36D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1548.51nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-37D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1547.72nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-38D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1546.92nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-39D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1546.12nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-40D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1545.32nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-41D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1544.53nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-42D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1543.73nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-43D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1542.94nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-44D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1542.14nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-45D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1541.35nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module
FST-25G-46D10-I Industrial 25G CPRI/eCPRI DWDM SFP28 1540.56nm 10km Optical Transceiver Module